
Sl. 
No.

Day Date Activity
Staff 

(to be involved)

1 Tuesday 08/08/2023

Half day workshop - Introduction to college 
profile, programs, staff both teaching & 
non-teaching information, Various 
committees in the college, Briefing 
about SIP

Principal, IQAC Coordinator, 
All incharges of the departments, 
Office incharge, All staff 
members, senior students

2 Wednessday 09/08/2023
Do's & Don’t's, Various policies of 
the college

Principal & Dept. Incharges

3 Thursday 10/08/2023
Allotment of Mentors to Mentees, Student 
profile collection, Interaction with the
 students

Teacher Mentors

4 Friday 11/08/2023

Introduction to various departments 
through mentors. Mentors can take 
students  to their respective departments.

All Teacher Mentors

5 Monday 14/08/2023
Explain about Office & Examination section, 
Fee structure, Scholarships etc.

All Teacher Mentors & Office
 Incharge, Examination cleark, 
Fee Cleark

6 Wednessday 16/08/2023 NCC, NSSS, Libruary facilities explaining. Officers of NCC & NSS, Librarian
7 Thursday 17/08/2023 JKC, LMS, LSC & SEC, SMP JKC Coordinator
8 Friday 18/08/2023 WEC, Anti-ragging, ICC Concerned Conveners
9 Saturday 19/08/2023 Physical Education Physical Director

10 Monday 21/08/2023 CSP, Internships Internship Coordinators
11 Tuesday 22/08/2023 CIA & NAAC Examination Incharge & IQAC
12 Wednessday 23/08/2023
13 Thursday 24/08/2023
14 Friday 25/08/2023
15 Saturday 26/08/2023
16 Monday 28/08/2023
17 Tuesday 29/08/2023

18 Wednessday 30/08/2023
Elecution, GD, JAM, Essay writing 
Competitions

All Dept. Incharges & Mentors

19 Thursday 31/08/2023 Career Guidance & Mock interviews JKC Coordinator
20 Friday 01/09/2023 Parent Teacher Meeting PTA Convener

21 Saturday 02/08/2023
Valedictory - Awards & Certificates 
distribution to the winners

All Staff members

PSC & KVSC Government College, Nandyal

Student Induction Programme (SIP)
(Scheduled from 08-08-2023 to 02-09-2023)

Bridge Course - 1 week shall be conducted 
to fiil the gaps. Records should be 
maintained proper way. Syllabus, 
transaction attendance shall be maintained.

All Dept. Incharges & Mentors


